

SCP PICH SADAK TO CHIMNI HOTEL
HUE DEWNA PMUSY SADAK TO AND
MATNATE MANDIR TAK
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMUSY

BENIPUR DIVISION

TARDIH SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B. No - 1324

NKSP INFRA P.L. (LIYAN CHANDRAKUMAR)

68/SBD/2020-21

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner

N.B. No-1324

INDEX

PAGE

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी
पुस्तक में कुल 100 पृष्ठ (पन्ने) हैं जिस के
सहायक अभियंता शशिभूषण ग्रामीण
कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमंडल
वीरगंज नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है

शशिभूषण
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल बेनीपुर (दरभंगा)
शशिभूषण
24.9.2020

INDEX

PAGE

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Construction of MPGS Road					
					with Maintenance SQ. ft.
					Sadark to Chinnvi Hafe Hue
					Devsana P. MGS Sadark road
					Maharaja Maharaja Park.
Agency :- NKS P. for Private limited.					
Agreement No. 681 SB 1/2020-21					
Agreement Date :- 0-20-20 per B.O. D.					
D.O. :- 24-09-2020					
D.O. :- 23-09-2021					
Date of entry :- 22-06-2021					
Absence of cost.					
(11)	per	Settling out	Pillar.		

2.0412	Bridge (38)	7m		
	OK	4010.78/each	R	8021.2
(212)	per	Construction of		
	Pillars	---	---	
9.0412	Bridge (38)	7m		
	OK	1852.25/each	R	16675.2
(313)	clearing & grubbing the			
	Road	---	---	
0.8044	Bridge (38)	7m		
	OK	51123.76/each	R	40805.2
(414)	per	Excavation for Road		
	work in	side of road		
142.5045	Bridge (9)	7m		
	OK	74.16/m ³	R	10568.2

Continuation

C.O

R 76069.2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.B.	1310	1283 =
(29/29)	pro. Laying RCC pipe				
	Np3 for 1000 mm d.				
30.0m Qty ider (41) Tms					
	Qty 3682.98/m			Rs	1104892 =
(30/30)	pro. Laying RCC pipe				
	Np3 for 1000 mm d.				
15.0m	Qty ider (41) Tms				
	Qty 3863.32/m			Rs	579502 =
(31/31)	plastering with cement (1:4)				
	contract work - - -				
229.56m ²	Qty ider (41) Tms				

	Qty 176.76/m ²		Rs	40563 =
(32/32)	painting on parapet wall (Black & white).			
(259.20m ²)	Qty ider (48) Tms			
Unit	229.56m ²	Qty 128.04/m ²	Rs	29393 =
			Rs	13339678 =
		Add 12% GST (+)	Rs	1600761 =
		Add 1% LC (+)	Rs	133397 =
			Rs	15073836 =
		Less 0.20% as per Govt.	Rs	30148 =
			Rs	15043688 =
		Less previous bill Amt (-)	Rs	8005052 =
			Rs	7038636 =
				/

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f	R 70	38636 = >
M. 22-6-21 NK			Shanku' 29/6/21 A.E		
(S.S.)					
(S.S.)					

	Sail	Oil/seal	Stone Metal	stone Screy.	Bricks. stone chips
E/W & Subgrade <u>3915.599 m³</u>	3915.599	-	-	-	-
G.S.B <u>153.0 m³</u>	-	55.08	128.52	-	-
G.P.M <u>95.625 m³</u>	-	-	115.71	22.95	-
M.O.S <u>7875.0 m²</u>	-	-	-	-	212.625
Brick Soling <u>110.0 m²</u>	-	-	-	-	6820.0
Royalty for this bill. 39	15.599	55.08	244.23	22.95	212.625 m
	m ³	m ³	m ³	m ³	m ³
Bitumen (S-90) :-	13766.0 kg				
	14962.50				
emulsion (SS-1) :-	6693.75 kg				
emulsion (RS-1) :-	2165.60 kg				
Waste plastic :-	1197.0 kg				
AA 22-6-21					
shahi					
AE					

Continuation
For NKSP Infra Pvt. Ltd.

9/27/54
Director

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Continuation